WiSe 25/26

19.01.2026

20.01.2026

21.01.2026

22.01.2026

23.01.2026

24.01.2026

Zeit / Raum

A104

A105 A107

A108 A104 A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108 A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108

08:00!

09:00!

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

WIR

14:00

15:00

16:00

WIR

17:00

18:00

19:00

Stand:
16.01.2026

T/2371/23
T/2477/24
T/25TT1/25

T™/24 TMT/24
T™/25 TMT/25

RoblLab
BibInfo

Priifung

Externe

Wartung

e v

geschlossen




WiSe 25/26

26.01.2026

27.01.2026

28.01.2026

29.01.2026

30.01.2026

31.01.2026

Zeit / Raum

A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108 A104

08:00!

09:00!

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Stand:
16.01.2026

T/237T1/23
T/247TT/24
T/25TT/25

T™/24 TMT/24
T™/25 TMT/25

RoblLab
BibInfo

Priifung

Externe

Wartung

I e oo

A105 A107 A108

A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108

Winterfest Telematik

I scissen




WiSe 25/26

02.02.2026

03.02.2026

04.02.2026

05.02.2026

06.02.2026

07.02.2026

Zeit / Raum

A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108 A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108

Al04

A105 A107

A108

08:00!

09:00!

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

WEFY

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Stand:
16.01.2026

T/2377/23
/2477/24
T/25TT/25

T™/24 TMT/24
TM/25 TMT/25

RobLab
BibInfo
Prifung

Externe

Wartung

geschlossen




WiSe 25/26

09.02.2026

10.02.2026

11.02.2026

12.02.2026

13.02.2026

14.02.2026

Zeit / Raum

A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108 A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108

Al04

A105 A107

A108

08:00!

09:00!

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

WEFY

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Stand:
16.01.2026

T/2377/23
/2477/24
T/25TT/25

T™/24 TMT/24
TM/25 TMT/25

RobLab
BibInfo
Prifung

Externe

Wartung

geschlossen




WiSe 25/26

16.02.2026

17.02.2026

18.02.2026

19.02.2026

20.02.2026

21.02.2026

Zeit / Raum

A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108 A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108

Al04

A105 A107

A108

08:00!

09:00!

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

WEFY

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Stand:
16.01.2026

T/2377/23
/2477/24
T/25TT/25

T™/24 TMT/24
TM/25 TMT/25

RobLab
BibInfo
Prifung

Externe

Wartung

geschlossen




WiSe 25/26

23.02.2026

24.02.2026

25.02.2026

26.02.2026

27.02.2026

28.02.2026

Zeit / Raum

A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

08:00!

09:00!

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Stand:
16.01.2026

T/2371/23
T/2477/24
T/25TT1/25

T™/24 TMT/24
T™/25 TMT/25

RoblLab
BibInfo

Priifung

A108 A104

A105 A107 A108

A104

A105 A107

A108

A104

A105 A107

A108

WFY

Externe

Wartung

e v

I scissen




